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
good investment for
the asking price of

EVERTON DRIVE

Large bungalow on lot overlooking
the Bay. 4 bdrs. 2 baths, rec. rm.
w ’wet bar, walk out basement.
Dble garage, paved drive. Mortg. 10
per cent. Owner transf. Reduced in
price.

GLEN EAGLES CRESC.

Side split in immac. condition. 3
bedrooms, recreation room. Garage
paved drive. Lot fully landscaped.
Low interest rate on mortgage.

HUGEL AVE.

Close to school. Lovely brick
bungalow. Fireplace in liv. rm. sep.
din. rm. 4 ‘bdrs. family rm. and
recreation rm. Covered sundeck 12 x
18. 2-4 pc. baths.

BRICK - 4 |levels
Nice side split, 4 bdrs. 12 baths,

»4.DEAN

REAL ESTATE LIMITED
~ COLDWATER 835-3110

MIDLAND  526-4211

28 ACRES ANDRIVER
High, scenic acreage near Victoria
Harbour, with the Sturgeon River
flowing through on its way to Georgian
Bay. Only $32,000. Please hurry.
Call Thomas Dean 835-3110

835-3110

2T

Choase from over 38 floor plans in 2-storey, spht-level ar
ranch style, with 2, 3 or 4 bedrooms, There's no down pay-
ment and a Muttart mortgage can be repaid in 15 years
All you need 1s your own lot and you can build your home
quickly and easily from» complete, simple instructions sup-
plied. Don't delay! Ask for your FREE BROCHURE today!
Wnite, phone or visit |

UTTART HOMES WNo 28 Hwy
M (P.O, Box 534), Peterborough
Phone (705) 743-4472 (Collect)
Ask for Mr. Don Brisbin
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Mobile home, Port Severn
— 12 x 64 ft., three
bedrooms. Price $10,500.
Terms. Phone 538-2675.

Elmvale. For sale or rent.
Modern 3 bedroom
bungalow with double
garage, fireplace, and 8
acres of land. Located on
Hwy 92.- For further in-
formation call Mario at
737-1211 or 726-5751 Virgo
Really Ltd.

One year old three
bedroom brick bungalow,
attached garage. Port
McNicoll. $34,500. Call
534-3317.

Large residential lot 170 x
250 on Hwy 92 1'% miles
west of Elmvale. Phone
322-1188.

Open House — Woodland
Beach  Subdivision.
Saturday and Sunday,
May 22, 23 from 1 to 4 p.m.
Presenting Commend-
able Custom Built Homes
for your viewing. Many
deluxe features —
broadloom throughout,
custom built kitchen
cabinets, total electric
living, rough in fireplace,
full basement, and other
putstanding features.
Follow Hwy 92 from
Elmvale towards Wasaga
Beach, turn right on
Simcoe County Road 29,
watch for Open. House
signs. Or call Carol
evenings 429-3718.

Large residential lot 170 x

250 on Hwy. 92. Phone 322-
1188.

basement. Low down payment.

4TH STREET
Brick Duplex, in A-1 condition. Main
floor is a 2 bdr. mod. apt. and 1 bdr.
apt. up w ' stove and fridge. Let the
incorne help pay for your home.

WYEBRIDGE
2 storey home on 3: acre. Mod.
Kitchen, 3 bdrs. mod. bath. Electric
heated Garage. Make an offer.
Owner is transferred.

REDUCED IN PRICE.

Large older home in good condition,
close to Huron Park School. Sep.
dining room, den, 12 baths. 4 bdrs.
Lot 68 x 317, beautifully landscaped,

offers.

ISLAND

WATERFRONT
Year round home on large lot. 120 ft.
dock. Fireplace in liv. rm. 3 bdrs. 2
baths. Sundeck 14 x 27. Cabin on
property w." 2 pc. bath.

patio. Montreal street.

DOMINION AVE.

Grandview Beach, bldg.

1 acre with a good furnished 3
bedroom cottage. Close to Honey
Harbour.

We are Exclusive Agents for
Pyramid sect. homes at Smiths
Park. Priced from $18,500. and up.
Good financing.

2 serviced lots in town. 9th.

and

lot,

$3,900.00.
? bedroom bungalow plus den on
large lot. 4 pc. bath. Garage. FOR RENT
Nothing to do but move in. Open to 3 bedroom house and also 1 bedroom
offers. apt. References required.

recreation rm. w . bar. Nice large $34.000,

lot. Mortg. 9V4 per cent, C-3375.

THUNDER BAY LIST WITH US! TRY OUR o
Original log cottage, 2 bdrs. mod. “CO-0OP

kit. 3 pc. bath, fully brdim. plus SELLING SERVICES"

extra lots. Close to E'r.zﬂ,.r".k Open to e g

HIH“ Beach: 4191101
Woodland Beach: J1-1671

List With a Local Broker
GOWITHTHE LEADER

Why should you have
to make all of that
mortgage payment?

Why not look into owning
a duplex? Live in comfort
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